
Sr. 

No.

No. of 

Students
Branch Company Placed Salary Offered

1 1 Civil Axxella Advisory Services
11.00 

(8.60 Fixed +2.40 

Performance Based)

2 1 Civil Mu Sigma
21.00 

(Aggregate over 3 yrs)

3 3 Civil Lodha Group 5.10

4 4 Civil Jacobs Engineering
3.60 

(Stipend for 1 yr)

5 2 Civil Burns&McDonnell 3.83

6 1 Civil LeanBox 3.00

7 1 Civil Infosys (Non Core) 3.60

8 1 Civil Cognizant 3.30

9 2 Civil VA Tech Wabag 4.16

10 1 Civil Pyramid 3.50

11 1 Civil Aker Solutions 4.50

12 3 Civil Reliance 4.50

13 1 Civil Armstrong 6.50

14 1 Civil TOYO Engineering

3.60 

(Stipend: 1st yr)

5.50 

(After confirmation)

15 1 Civil Techint 3.60

16 1 Civil Afcons 3.90

17 2 Mechanical L&T Engineering

18 2 Mechanical Siemens 5.00

19 3 Mechanical TVS 4.80

20 6 Mechanical L&T Technology Services 4.00

21 3 Mechanical Lodha Group 5.10

22 2 Mechanical Jacobs
3.60 

(Stipend for 1 yr)

23 1 Mechanical LeanBox 3.00

24 6 Mechanical Infosys (Non Core) 3.60

25 1 Mechanical Infosys (Core) 3.60

26 1 Mechanical Timeline ISLA 2.70

27 3 Mechanical TATA Motors 6.00

28 1 Mechanical Tata Power 6.00

29 1 Mechanical VA tech Wabag 4.16

30 6 Mechanical JSW STEEL 5.50

31 1 Mechanical Raycon Infra 3.60

32 1 Mechanical Aker Solutions 4.50

33 1 Mechanical Pyramid E&C 3.50

34 1 Mechanical Cybermarine 4.56

35 5 Mechanical Ambuja Cement 5.50

36 2 Mechanical Techint 3.60
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37 2 Mechanical Sterling & Wilson 4.20

38 2 Electrical L&T Engineering 6.00

39 3 Electrical Siemens 5.00

40 1 Electrical Lodha Group 5.10

41 2 Electrical Jacobs Engineering
3.60 

(Stipend for 1 yr)

42 1 Electrical Burns&McDonnell 3.83

43 1 Electrical The Math Company 4.50

44 21 Electrical Infosys (Non Core) 3.60

45 11 Electrical Cognizant 3.30

46 2 Electrical HUL 7.00

47 2 Electrical TimeLine ISLA 2.70

48 3 Electrical TATA Motors 6.00

49 3 Electrical L&T Construction 6.30

50 2 Electrical Tata Power 6.00

51 3 Electrical VA Tech Wabag 4.16

52 1 Electrical Aker Solutions 4.50

53 4 Electrical Ambuja Cement 5.50

54 1 Electrical Armstrong 6.50

55 1 Electrical Techint 3.60

56 2 Electrical Sterling & Wilson 4.20

57 1 Electrical E-Tap 3.50

143 Total Students Placed

 


